STATIONERY LIST 2025-2026

TO BEGIN THE SCHOOL YEAR YOU WILL NEED THE FOLLOWING:

GRADE 3:
b Homework Assignment Book
cursive copybooks

cursive theme tablets

blue marble copybook for Math
two-pocket folders

large pencil case

mouse with a wire

headphones

large glue sticks

scissors (labeled)

box of crayons (24 count)

box of colored pencils (24 count)
box of markers (10 count)

red pen

pack of pencils (not mechanical)
yellow highlighter

black Sharpie (fine)

large boxes of tissues
containers of disinfecting wipes
dry erase markers

roll of paper towels
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GRADE 3 Art STATIONERY NEEDS:
1 container of baby wipes

GRADE 3 SPANISH STATIONERY NEEDS:

e 1 two-pocket folder (yellow)
fd 1 marble copybook

GRADE 3 Computer STATIONERY NEEDS:

1 container of disinfecting wipes

$4.00
9.00
1.50
2.00
3.75
4.00

1.25
2.00

GRADE 3 — Total $27.50

ITEMS MARKED WITH *** WILL BE PROVIDED FOR YOUR CHILD.
PAYMENT FOR THESE ITEMS WILL BE ACCEPTED THROUGH
THE MEMBERSHIP TOOLKIT PORTAL BEGINNING ON

MONDAY, AUGUST 15™



