### STATIONERY LIST 2025-2026

### TO BEGIN THE SCHOOL YEAR YOU WILL NEED THE FOLLOWING:

### **GRADE 3:**

***  ***  ***  ***	1 6 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 2 3 4	Homework Assignment Book cursive copybooks cursive theme tablets blue marble copybook for Math two-pocket folders large pencil case mouse with a wire headphones large glue sticks scissors (labeled) box of crayons (24 count) box of colored pencils (24 count) box of markers (10 count) red pen pack of pencils (not mechanical) yellow highlighter black Sharpie (fine) large boxes of tissues containers of disinfecting wipes dry erase markers	\$4.00 9.00 1.50 2.00 3.75 4.00
	1	roll of paper towels	40° 8

# **GRADE 3 Art STATIONERY NEEDS:**

1 container of baby wipes

### **GRADE 3 SPANISH STATIONERY NEEDS:**

***	1	two-pocket folder (yellow)	1.25
***	1	marble copybook	2.00

# **GRADE 3 Computer STATIONERY NEEDS:**

1 container of disinfecting wipes

**GRADE 3 – Total \$27.50** 

ITEMS MARKED WITH \*\*\* WILL BE PROVIDED FOR YOUR CHILD.

PAYMENT FOR THESE ITEMS WILL BE ACCEPTED THROUGH

THE MEMBERSHIP TOOLKIT PORTAL BEGINNING ON

MONDAY, AUGUST 15<sup>TH</sup>